
 
 
 

 
BAPTISM DATES  

2024 
 
 

Event Date Time 
BAPTISM Saturday, February 10 11am 

Class & Rehearsal Thursday, February 8 7 pm 
   

BAPTISM Saturday, April 06 11am 
Class & Rehearsal Thursday, April 04 7 pm 

   
BAPTISM Saturday, June 15 11am 

Class & Rehearsal Thursday, June 13 7 pm 
   

BAPTISM Saturday, August 24 11am 
Class & Rehearsal Thursday, August 22 7 pm 

   
BAPTISM Saturday, October 05 11am 

Class & Rehearsal Thursday, October 03 7 pm 
   

BAPTISM Saturday, December 14 11am 
Class & Rehearsal Thursday, December 12 7 pm 
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